
BLADE, SEAL, HOT KNIFE, 22.81"5820-36714

KNIFE INSERT, MUSH, FRONT, 23"5820-36613

BLADE, SEAL, HOT KNIFE, 17.69"5820-36412

KNIFE INSERT, MUSH, SIDE, 17.88"5820-36311

Material Specification
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1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

CREATED BY:

CREATED:

CHECKED BY:

CHECKED:

SHEET:

DESCRIPTION:

DRAWING NUMBER:

HEAT SEAL/AMPAK

CLEVELAND, OHIO 44125

0.00:

0.000:

± .010

± .005

ANGLE: ± 1
OF:

5820-372
1

HOT KNIFE INSERTS, HDX

250, MUSHROOM

MAbbott

2/4/2015

JFEASTER

3/26/2015

1 1 

REVISION:

UNLESS OTHERWISE

SPECIFIED:

ALL DIMENSIONS IN

INCHES

 

STANDARD

TOLERANCES:

SIZE:
B

SCALE:
NONE

CONFIDENTIAL

THIS PRINT IS PROPERTY OF, AND

DISCLOSES PROPRIETARY

INFORMATION OF HEAT SEAL.  IT IS

LOANED FOR REFERENCE ONLY, AND

MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR

FORWARDED ELECTRONICALLY IN ANY

MANNER, OR ITS CONTENTS DISCLOSED

TO OTHERS, WITHOUT THE EXPLICIT

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF OWNER AND

MUST BE DESTROYED UPON REQUEST.

ALL NOTES BELOW APPLY UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

 

1.  ITEMS TO BE INSTALLED ON SEAL ARM ASSEMBLY

2.  KEEP ITEMS LOOSE AND PROTECTED FROM SCRATCHES OR OTHER 

DAMAGE

REVISION HISTORY

REV ECN DATE DONE BY DESCRIPTION

1 N/A 12/3/2015 MJA MATCHING VAULT REVISION


